
DREAM. CHALLENGE. SUCCEED.
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2024
CRICOS: 04062J | RTO: 45202



J A N U A R Y
01

www.auscanus.edu.au

CRICOS: 04062J | RTO: 45202

Days to
Remember
Monday, 1 January : New Year's Day

Friday, 26 January : Australia Day

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY



F E B R U A R Y
02

www.auscanus.edu.au

CRICOS: 04062J | RTO: 45202

Days to
Remember
Monday, 26 Feburary : Orientation  

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY



M A R C H
03
M A R C H
03

www.auscanus.edu.au

CRICOS: 04062J | RTO: 45202

Days to
Remember
Monday, 4 March : VET Course Intake

Wednesday, 27 March : Orientation

Friday, 29 March : Good Friday

Saturday, 30 March: Easter Saturday 

Sunday, 31 March: Easter Sunday 

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY



A P R I L
04

www.auscanus.edu.au

CRICOS: 04062J | RTO: 45202

Days to
Remember
Monday, 1 April : VET Course Intake

Tuesday, 25 April : Anzac Day

Monday, 1 April : Easter Monday

Monday, 29 April : Orientation 

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY



M A Y
05

www.auscanus.edu.au

CRICOS: 04062J | RTO: 45202

Days to
Remember
Monday, 6 May : VET Course Intake

Wednesday, 29 May : Orientation

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY



J U N E
06

www.auscanus.edu.au

CRICOS: 04062J | RTO: 45202

Days to
Remember
Monday, 3 June : VET Course Intake

Wednesday, 26 June : Orientation

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY



J U LY
07

www.auscanus.edu.au

CRICOS: 04062J | RTO: 45202

Days to
Remember
Monday, 1 July : VET Course Intake

Wednesday, 31 July : Orientation

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY



A U G U S T
08

www.auscanus.edu.au

CRICOS: 04062J | RTO: 45202

Days to
Remember
Monday, 5 August : VET Course Intake

Wednesday, 28 August : Orientation

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY



S E P T E M B E R
09

www.auscanus.edu.au

CRICOS: 04062J | RTO: 45202

Days to
Remember
Monday, 2 September : VET Course Intake

Monday, 30 September : Orientation

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY



O C T O B E R
10

www.auscanus.edu.au

CRICOS: 04062J | RTO: 45202

Days to
Remember
Monday, 7 October : VET Course Intake

Wednesday, 30 October : Orientation

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY



N O V E M B E R
11

www.auscanus.edu.au

CRICOS: 04062J | RTO: 45202

Days to
Remember
Monday, 4 November : VET Course Intake

Wednesday, 27 November : Orientation

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY



D E C E M B E R
12

www.auscanus.edu.au

CRICOS: 04062J | RTO: 45202

Days to
Remember
Monday, 2 December : VET Course Intake

Wednesday, 25 December : Christmas

Wednesday, 26 December : Boxing Day

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY
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CRICOS: 04062J | RTO: 45202

 MELBOURNE
+61 3 9945 8247 / 1300 AIA EDU
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